Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
60
PE

60
11
00
M
2
 1
36
0
2 x Ø 6,5
grounding
holes
mounting
holes
8-(Ø 6,5 x 10)
Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%
AC-260P/60S 260 Wp 30,63 V 8,49 A 9,04 A 37,98 V 15,98 %
AC-265P/60S 265 Wp 30,96 V 8,56 A 9,10 A 38,14 V 16,29 %
AC-270P/60S 270 Wp 31,26 V 8,64 A 9,15 A 38,31 V 16,60 %
AC-275P/60S 275 Wp 31,47 V 8,74 A 9,24 A 38,50 V 16,90 %
AC-280P/60S 280 Wp 31,73 V 8,83 A 9,32 A 38,68 V 17,21 %
AXIpower 260 - 280 Wp